HORTICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY
 ©2020 GrowFlux, Inc.
CO2 Microclimate Sensor
The GrowFlux CO2 Microclimate Sensor is part of a high performance monitoring
system for horticultural applications and measures the following environmental
conditions:
Featuring a splash resistant housing, long battery life, and high performance wireless
connectivity, the GrowFlux CO2 Microclimate Sensor is designed to be placed

CO2 Microclimate Sensor
 ©2020 GrowFlux, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Typical Part Number
GFX - CO2 - 10K - B - NA
    1         2        3      4
1 - Series Name
2 - Range
3 - Power Option
CO2 - CO2 Microclimate Sensor
10K - 0 to 10,000 PPM
B - Battery powered
NA - North America, 900 MHz wireless
EU - Europe, 868 MHz wireless
4 - Region
Specifications subject to change.
See co2meter.com for updates and support